
Key Contract Terms 

 

Type of Contract: 

 

X Contract > $500K  __ Lease   __Sale/purchase of personal property _ Grant _ _ IGA   _ Sale of real property   

 

Vendor/Contractor Name: CCG Systems, Inc dba FASTER Asset Solutions 

 

Contract control number:  CE95025 

 

City’s contract manager: Todd Richardson 

 

Was this contractor selected by competitive process? Yes, original agreement by competitive process. 

 

Has this contractor provided these services to the City before? Yes  

 

Term/Duration of contract/project: 7/1/2009-10/31/2019 

 

Is this a new contract? y/n No An amendment? y/n Yes How many amendments? __2_ 

 

Renewal terms: No. 

 

Purpose: The purpose of this agreement is to extend the contract term by 24 months and add an 

additional $63,479.02 in funding to the existing agreement.  CCG Systems, Inc provides management 

software to Public Works that includes a database of the City’s fleet vehicles.  An iFund request has been 

submitted for 2018 to obtain additional funding for replacing this software in 2018; this amendment will 

allow for uninterrupted management maintenance until a new contract is procured. 

 

Scope of services with performance bench marks: Management maintenance software that includes a 

database of the City’s fleet vehicles, equipment and parts, maintenance history and vendor pricing. 

 

Cost/value:  Adding an additional $63,479.02 in funding to existing agreement for contract total of 

$558,755.51. 
 

Source of funds: 

 
 

Benefit:  Amendment to term and funding would provide uninterrupted access to maintenance software 

while a new contract is procured in 2018. 

 

Termination provision for City and for contractor: Yes. 

 

Is this contract subject to: ___W/MBE __ DBE __ ACDBE __SBE __XO 101 - N/A 

 

WBE/MBE/DBE commitments (construction, design, Airport concession contracts): 

 

Location: City and County of Denver 

 

Affected Council District: Citywide 

 

 Peoplesoft 01010-5053100-601000 

 Workday 01010-5053100-625000-81110000 


