
Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

Committee Members: Herndon, Chair; Sandoval, Vice-Chair; 

Black, CdeBaca, Kashmann, Torres

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Tuesday, August 4, 2020, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Room 450

Attendance

Action Items

Approves an official map amendment to rezone property 

from PUD 278 to E-MU-2.5, located at 2535-2545 East 

Asbury Avenue in Council District 6.

20-0711

Jason Morrison

Consent Items

Approves an official map amendment to rezone property 

from U-SU-C to U-SU-C1, located at 755 Lafayette Street 

in Council District 10.

20-0716

Grants a revocable permit, subject to certain terms and 

conditions, to Northington Denver Apartment Investors 

LLC, their successors and assigns, to encroach into the 

right of way with an underground parking garage at 400 

North Grant Street in Council District 7.

20-0758

Amends a contract with TT FASTER LLC, formerly known 

as CCG Systems, Inc., by adding $20,224.05 for a new 

total of $618,249.56 and six months for a new end date 

of 4-30-21 for software used to manage the database of 

fleet vehicles, equipment and parts, maintenance history 

and vendor pricing, citywide (202055196-04).

20-0764

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16650
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16655
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16697
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16703


Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee

Tuesday, August 4, 2020

Approves a contract with Ford Audio-Video Systems, LLC 

for $1,102,890 and for three years for goods and services 

related to the design, procurement, installation, 

integration and commissioning of all business systems 

and furnishings in support of the new Community Media 

Center (TECHS-202055202).

20-0766

Page 2 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16705

